Monitorler

22

24

24

24

27

27

32

34

49

49

Uriin

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF
HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF
0.03MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI

OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

12.

36.

57.

57.

Fiyat

.412,50

.568,95

.937,50

.462,50

.725,00

.825,00

598,95

750,00

750,00

750,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



